Headend Systems
Continuum DVP™ SI-Server –
SI Management System
Description
The Continuum DVP SI-Server™ is a Client/Server
management system that combines several independent
software components that work together to create a powerful
suite of tools to manage all PSI/SI needed for digital

Continuum DVP SI-Server – SI Management System
4
Ordering Information
Continuum DVP SI-Server - SI Management System
5RU 19-inch rack mount server, ALL software pre-installed  Part Number
Continuum DVP SI-Server 100-120/200-240 V AC
Software includes SI-Editor, SI-Distributor, EIT Builder, SI Correlator, Event Database, EPG
Database Client, EPG Scheduler (2 tables) and ROSA 3.x Client. V00011201
Continuum DVP SI-Server Hardware Options
Redundant power supply
AC redundant power supply (Continuum DVP SI-Server only) C9827150
Spare/Hot stand-by disk kits
Stand-by removable hard disk (SI-Server) C9825950
Stand-by removable hard disk (Continuum DVP SI Server) C9827170
Continuum DVP SI-Server Software Options
Additional ROSA client software license V9529506
Up to 2 EIT sub tables V95298090
Up to 5 EIT sub tables V95298100
Up to 20 EIT sub tables V95298110
Up to 100 EIT sub tables V95298120
Up to 250 EIT sub tables V95298130
Manual event importer (XML) V95298300
Manual & automatic event importer – email V95298310
Manual event exporter (XML) V95298320
Manual & automatic event exporter – email V95298330
EIT schedule 7001636
Scientific-Atlanta, the Scientific-Atlanta logo, and Continuum are registered trademarks of Scientific-Atlanta, Inc.
Continuum DVP is a trademark of Scientific-Atlanta, Inc.
ROSA is a trademark of Scientific-Atlanta Europe NV.